132

BUS

NUM
0027
058
0922
0975
0986
099
111
151

CLOVERPORT IND.

PLATE
NUM

K7929
M7490
H0416
J3102
J5809
N8177
P3696
C5223

BUS CAP

TYPE

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

28
78
70
52
24
72
72
72

BUS

DLY
DLY

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

2002 INTER EABMO02H538390 NEW 2002 STA
2006 INTER WAAR36A 170880 NEW 2005 STA
1992 INTER CNSN7NH432269 NEW 1992 STA
1997 INTER BAAL7VH475195 NEW 1997 STA
1998 INTER EABK3WH581805 NEW 1998 STA
2010 INTER UAANOAA 166359 NEW 2009 STA
2012 FREIG BRDT5CCBB8887 NEW 2011 STA
2016 FREIG BRDTOGCHG4537 NEW 2015 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2002 INTER
2005 ICC
1992 WARD
1997 WARD
1998 MIDB
2010 ICC
2012 THOM
2016 THOM

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

A

o o o » O U o

PURCH
CcosT
49,474.00
67,696.00
48,341.00
45,061.00
42,693.00
76,418.00
84,531.00
86,372.00

DEPRC

$7,642
$8,453
$10,365

01/25/2017

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$61,348 $0
$75,820 $0
$59,943 $0
$55,876 $0
$52,939 $0
$64,191 $12,227
$54,100 $30,431
$20,729 $65,643



132 CLOVERPORT IND.

BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS
NUM NUM TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1992
1997
1998
2002
2005
2009
2011
2015
Grand Total:
Total Depreciated:

Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

L N T T  a

DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,061.76
$7,641.80
$8,453.10
$10,364.64
$30,521.30

01/25/2017
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
24 0 0 0 1 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 1 0
52 0 0 0 0 1 0
70 0 0 0 0 1 0
72 0 0 0 3 0 0
78 0 0 0 1 0 0
Totds: 0 0 0 5 3 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 8
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 8
Type D Bodies 2

CASH
VAL



